VICTORY® NARROW SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 02112026
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: VIC2N-L235-90C-1C-RW-WH-UN
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Public Areas, Corridors, Stairways, Parking Garages,
Restrooms, Lobbies, Schools, and more
•	 Architectural linear luminaire that melds aesthetics, function and
vandal resistance
•	 Extruded aluminum housing with cast aluminum endcaps for durability
•	 Certified to UL standards by Intertek Testing Laboratories for Wet
Locations (under covered ceiling). IK10 Listed per IEC60068. Optional 3G
rating
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the Buy American
Act (BAA)
•	 The Victory Series is covered by the New Star Promise
VICN Series
VIC N
Series Nominal Size*
1 = 1ft
2 = 2ft
3 = 3ft
4 = 4ft
*Nominal size.
Dimensional
data on Page 2.
Style
N = Narrow
End Caps
blank = Flat End Caps (std)
DE = Decorative End Caps
Lumen Output*
L1 = Low
L2 = Standard
L3 = High**
CL = Custom Lumens***
*Subject to change.
Performance Data on
Page 3.
**Cannot be used with Occ
Sensor.
***N/A with 1ft. Must be
specified at time of quote.
Must not exceed fixture
maximum output.
Color Temp.
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
AMB = Amber
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
90C = 90 CRI
Circuits
1C = 1 Circuit
2C = 2 Circuits*
*Allows for
inboard/outboard
control
Lens
RW = .09 Ribbed White Poly.
RC = .09 RIbbed Clear Poly.
RWC = .156 Ribbed White Poly.
RCC = .156 Ribbed Clear Poly.
Finish
WH = White
CC = Custom Color*
*Must specify RAL
number at time of order